UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINGIS )
COLNTY OF COOK

ROBERT LESZCZINSKI, ET AL
d/b/a CITY BUILDERS, iIRC.
Claimants,

V.

h-l
nl

CLAIM FOR L
LYNH C. HARPER

Gwner.

S M N o N e gy N N e r

~y

The undersigred claimants ROBERT LZSZCZINSXI, ET AL, <doing business as
CITY BUILDERS, INU. of Chicago, Cook County, I3linois, heresby make claim for
Tien against LYNN L. HARPER, owner, and state as follows

1. 7hat at 2l1 times hereinafter mentioned, LYNN C. HARPIR was the
owner of the following descrided 1ot of land situated in Zook County, 11i-
ingis, namely: A}l of Lot 35, Bleck 11 of D.S. lee’s Adéition <o Lhic ag0,
in the fast 1/2 Northwest 174 of Sectien 339-14, commenly known 25 1381 !

Hoyne, Cnicago, Illinois, 7Tax No. i7-06-i1iz-Udi, o
;é

2. Thet on or about March 9, 1983, claimanid made a conirzct with said .g{
ownar for the construction of bathrooms, erection of (abinets together with 3;
<3 -k

fixtures, the installation of countertcps, improvements Zufigors znd walls,
and other improvements and construction to the Tirst and secund flosrs zpon
the premises situated at and upon ihe zbove-~describad lo:.

3. That on or about March 27, 1689, at the special recuest of ine
owner, the claimanis and owner made a contract for e ereciion of wzlis,
improvements to the bed room, painting, finishin;, and ¢ifher irprovements
to and constructions to the closets and first and sscond Ticor walls uwpon

the oremises situated at and vpon the gbove-described

4. That on or 2bout April 8, 1989, 2%t the special resusst of the omner,
the claimants and owner made a contract for the ereciicn of walls

ments to the living room, painting, finishing, and other imo
constructions to the second floor upon the premises situated
above described lot.

1




UNOFFICIAL COPY

5. That the total value of the work tc be performed under the ferms of
the three contracts herein described was, $6000.90.

6. That on or before April 20, 1989, claimanis compieted the furnishing
and performance of all work, labor and services persuant to said contracts.

7. That there is now justly due and owing to claimants for the furnish-
ing, performance and delivery of said work, labor and serivces, after allowing
the owner all credits, ceductions and set offs, the sum of $1622.13, all of
which is~still due and unpaid.

8. Tnir the above-named claimants now claim a nechanic's lier upon
the zbove-desciibed premises and all improvemenis thareon, zgainst all
persons interested iherain, for the sum of $1622.13, together with intersst

at the legal rate.

ROBERT LESZCZJINSKI, ET AL

u/B/f~ CITY BUILDERS, INC.

s

57/6‘5/’/" o ,;';—)“"'r:’/'-’-:?xa '

.'/’

The undersigned being first duly sworn , on oath depose and say that they
are the claimants; that they have read the foregoing claim for lien, and that
the facts as set forth therein are true and correcti to ihe besi of their know-

ROBERT LESZCZJNSK]
d/b/a CITY BUILDERS, 1iC.

e —— B -

: y .- -
v e o e
R S I A

gy - . o ‘:r/’/
SIGHED ANBOSWORL SEBEORE Mf THIS 7TH DAY OF JUNE, 1989~
BORIS R. ANTONOVYCH | ) ‘255577
tary Mebltc, Stats of Illisata} _7 P .
‘;:?ﬂllllfﬂ ;p!::l LT3} = .:/' 7‘{4’[

SLE

TEOF AR
Ll ),

H 1




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINDIS
COUNTY

) 35

ROBERT LESICZJNSXI, EV AL

df/bfa CITY BUILDERS, IKC.
{laimants,

IEFT—¢2 $7.25

THILLL TRAN 9252 94/7¢7/8 1%:35:00

v Wiz 4 w—a9—2fs718
: CLAIM FGR LIEN

LYIL‘ [ nhspER
Dwrier.

e e e A A R et A e

NOTICE is hereby given thu®
June 7, 1989 is recording a “echznics Lien agains?
of premises ipcated at 1361 N.'Howne, {hicago,

CERTIFICATE 0F SERVICE

SORYS 2. ANTONOVYCH. anattorney, certities thzi on June 7, 1988 he caused

a copy 6 the Notice of Mechanics Lien and copy-ui the Mechanics Lien {0

be sent by CERTIFIED MAIL to the foilowing person a:.the addrass indicaied
below:
Lynn C. Herper

1953 W. Evergreen 7 )\4
Chicago, IL 50622 / ﬂ/// J/J, ’ /{{//
( n, /.4

BERYS ?. AT Dk  FTIURNEY

Prepared by:

Borys R. Antonovych
Attorrey at Lew, 40630
2232 W. Chicago Ave.

Chicago, IL 60622
489-2121

-l




\

TAVEIT STEDS - wDAT

T UNOEEICIAL. CORY_ - -

The undersigned Smerican Natisnzgl Can Comarns, formeriy dnmowm as Nzticoal Jan
Cormeraticn
. rmerailic ) i
: /" a corporation arganized under the laws of the siate of RElENnrs .

in consideratien of One Dollar, and other good and

which iz hereby ackn

wledged. does hereby conver. quitclaim

wanoe

heirs, legal representatives and assigns,

t

ngé

v

all

tasignal Can Campanyhas or may have acquired in or by a certain IBTTZEEe .
bearing date i the 8th day of Decarber, .19 88 | znd recorded in the
: Becordar's Qifize of Cook County, State of Nineis, as Document 32117872 . in=BooXx

RO il o~ e R R

ick 30 in Blocek 1

Nortiwest Qearter oo che 2iheast
the Scutiest Quarter of

Q':v-f-ev- of
Range 13 East cof the

3e

. fotherealesiate therein descriived as follows:

Thing Principal Meridian,

’ £331 S. Kildare'-: - x
AP DLILN. 19-22-4310-012 ke
~ b X
:"\) I - —.-l
O ;3:
.t =N
g :
LRSS &
O I A
Ny b
~.r
\ -
b
i
i
=~ - - TR Tt e s b e s = (o 3 —
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, ~merican Naticonal Can Coompam ice Drasigens
L an i;géfgaggk corporation, has caused these presents io be execuied by its /T
" i istanc _ . . .
{ and. Soeretary, and its corporate seal affixed this 22w3 day oef iz, 19z0 .
William &. Trancois
T o~ ra N e
Iy ATTEST: //’%1" "VITZ Preaiders
14 v 7
i By: 7 /}’f!’g’f i=
Iy rsgistant  SeTrwaay -
1t .
bi : {OVER}
i
I
i‘.
1, -
3 { \
Y ' \‘:"
i -8 3
{ :
i —— e — _




. Sonija undé
do hereby certify that William AL rancois an

R, 5., Xabaker

rersonafly known to me 1o be the same persons whose names
subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in
person, and acknowledged that € heY signed and delivered the suai
: >

t

trument as o RRLIY voluntary acl, for the uses and purposes

Given under my hand an ofiicial seal, this 22nd

ey, 1980, ,
Leagee Th. ol &

Notary Public
1

My Commission Expires
November 13, 1989




